Exceptional Pass eligibility is solely determined by the Ann Arbor Public Schools.

Fxceptional

ANN ARBOR PUBLIC CHOOLS www.a2schools.org

Contact Deborah Anglin / 734-994-2126 / anglind@aaps.k12.mi.us for more
information. Any calls received by the AAATA will be directed back to the high
school. Please be aware that AAATA does not adjust routes for school times and
school calendar.

BUS INFORMATION

Main St

|
MAIN ST.
I BUS STOP

Stadium Blvd

Pioneer High School

is served by:
Ty * Route 25
EC'EZO. ¢ Route 26
¢ Route 27
¢ Route 29
e Route 64

FAQS

What do I need to bring?
Always bring your student ID when riding with an AAPS
Exceptional pass or Youth pass.

Can | get updates on arrival times by text?
Yes, locate the bus stop number on the route sign at
your bus stop, and text AAATA, a space, and then the
stop number to 41411 to receive estimated arrival
times for bus routes serving your stop.

Can | track my bus on my phone?

Yes you can! Visit TheRide.org to track your bus, get
estimated arrival information for your stop and plan your
trip from start to finish.

I'm afraid | might get on the wrong bus. What
do | do?

Ask the bus driver to confirm where you are going. They
are always happy to help! You can also double-check the
digital signage on the outside of the bus.

What if my bus doesn’t show up? How do |
know it's running on time?

Visit TheRide.org and use the Track My Bus tool or Live
Map to find where your bus is located.

Sz Em

Visit TheRide.org to start
planning your trip today!

RIDING TIPS

e Personal items can be kept on your lap or at your
feet. Remember to take your personal items with you
when you exit the bus. AAATA is not responsible for
any lost items.

e Traffic does not have to stop for TheRide's buses as
they do for school buses. Wait for the bus to leave so
that you can see in all directions before crossing the
street. Please use the crosswalk.

e As the bus approaches your stop, pull the cord lo-
cated between or above the windows, or push stop
button to let the driver know you want to get off.

e Buses will only stop at TheRide bus stops that are
marked with a bus stop sign.

* No eating, drinking or smoking of any kind while
riding the bus or waiting in bus shelters.

* No radio playing, cell phone speaker or two-way
radio use is allowed. Use your earphones when
listening to music.

e Use your inside voice during your conversations.
Refrain from using profanity.



25 Ann Arbor-Saline Rd To Blake To Meijer Ann Arbor-Saline Rd
Transit Center (AA-Saline)
MONDAY-FRIDAY MONDAY-FRIDAY
Meijer Pioneer Blake Blake Pioneer Meijer
(Ann Arbor - | High School Transit Transit High School | (Ann Arbor -
De Saline Rd) Park-&-Ride Center De Center Park-&-Ride Saline Rd)
er 4, City Hall > > er 4, City Hall —_ 9 _—
Huron St Blake Huron St Blake
Transit 6:17a 6:27a 6:42a e 6:30a 6:36a 6:47a
N N ransit
Center 6:47a 6:57a 7:12a Center 7:00a 7:06a 7:17a
@ William St 7:17a 7:27a 7:42a @ William St 7:30a 7:36a 7:47a
Libery St 1 7:47a 7:57a 8:12a Lioer™ St 8:00a 8:06a 8:17a
 Madison St 8:17a 8:27a 8:42a 5 Madison St 8:30a 8:36a 8:47a
- e Z 8:47a 8:57a 9:12a - e Z 9:00a 9:06a 9:17a
o " £ 9:17a 9:27a 9:42a o ~ £ 9:30a 9:36a 9:47a
o Pauline By é 9:47a 9:57a 10:12a o Pauline By < 10:00a 10:06a 10:17a
= 10:17a 10:27a 10:42a = 10:30a 10:36a 10:47a
Pioneer FS 10:47a 10:57a 11:12a Pioneer HS 11:00a 11:06a 11:17a
StadiMns Michigan 11:17a 11:27a 11:42a stadides Michigan 11:30a 11:36a 11:47a
S iy Pioncer P Stadium 11:47a 11:57a 12:12p adiuip-Ev bloncer P Stadium 12:00p 12:06p 12:17p
High School 12:17p 12:27p 12:42p High School 12:30p 12:36p 12:47p
12:47p 12:57p 1:12p 1:00p 1:06p 1:17p
1 " 1:17p 1:27p 1:42p " 1:30p 1:36p 1:47p
27p  zare ez b 230p  23ep | 247p
- 8 17p :27p 42p - 2 :30p :36p :47p
™" Bscne Vs, ? 2:47p 2:57p 3:12p ™" uschs s Vs ? 3:00p 3:06p 3:17p
& 5 3:17p 3:27p 3:42p & B 3:30p 3:36p 3:47p
Q%%, Cranbrook W.£ 3:47p 3:57p 4:12p 0’)40 Cranbrook M. 4:00p 4:06p 4:17p
Village / = 4:17 4:27 4:42 S Village / = 4:30 4:36 4:47
Oak Vall L3 P P P Oak Valle % P P P
Shopping % WWhote Foods 4:47p 4:57p 5:12p Shopping G ot Foods 5:00p 5:06p 5:17p
et/ Oakbrook Dr 5:17p 5:27p 5:42p Target. Oakbrook Dr 5:30p 5:36p 5:47p
062\ Cranbrook 5:47p 5:57p 6:12p o‘;‘.q\ Cranbrook 6:00p 6:06p 6:17p
Waters Rd / & Tower 6:17p 6:27p 6:42p Waters Rd & Tower 6:30p 6:36p 6:47p
& 6:47p 6:57p 7:12p Vs,o“ 7:00p 7:06p 7:17p
& 7:17p 7:27p 7:42p & 7:30p 7:36p 7:47p
o@"z@b Q- Meijer Brif;;\;vlfod 7:47p 7:57p 8:12p o‘if 004 Meijer Bflﬂ\;\/{fod 8:30p 8:36p 8:47p
é‘e,,\\"‘ “% 94 8:47p 8:57p 9:12p v“gq}\ L 94 9:30p 9:36p 9:47p
‘ %, 9:47p 9:57p 10:12p ‘ %, 10:30p 10:36p 10:47p
% 10:47p 10:57p 11:12p %
SATURDAY & SUNDAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Meijer Pioneer Blake Blake Pioneer Meijer
(Ann Arbor - High School Transit Transit High School (Ann Arbor -
Saline Rd) Park-&-Ride Center Center Park-&-Ride Saline Rd)
©O—60——0 — 0 —
8:47a 8:57a 9:12a 8:30a 8:36a 8:47a
9:47a 9:57a 10:12a 9:30a 9:36a 9:47a
10:47a 10:57a 11:12a 10:30a 10:36a 10:47a
11:47a 11:57a 12:12p 11:30a 11:36a 11:47a
12:47p 12:57p 1:12p 12:30p 12:36p 12:47p
1:47p 1:57p 2:12p 1:30p 1:36p 1:47p
2:47p 2:57p 3:12p 2:30p 2:36p 2:47p
3:47p 3:57p 4:12p 3:30p 3:36p 3:47p
4:47p 4:57p 5:12p 4:30p 4:36p 4:47p
5:47p 5:57p 6:12p 5:30p 5:36p 5:47p
6:47p 6:57p 7:12p 6:30p 6:36p 6:47p
V¥ SATURDAY ONLY ¥ V¥ SATURDAY ONLY ¥
7:47p 7:57p 8:12p 7:30p 7:36p 7:47p
8:47p 8:57p 9:12p 8:30p 8:36p 8:47p
9:47p 9:57p 10:12p 9:30p 9:36p 9:47p
10:47p 10:57p 11:12p 10:30p 10:36p 10:47p




26 Scio Church

Traveling in th

opposite direction?

See Route 29

P

e

Scio Church Rd

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

Scio Ridge Rd

Maple Rd

Arbor

CVS/GFS

Farms

Covington Dr

Pittsfield Branch Library

ScioRidge & Liberty & = Liberty&  Diake
Sugry Maeple Segth Center
6:28a 6:31a 6:34a 6:42a
6:58a 7:01a 7:04a 7:12a
7:28a 7:31a 7:34a 7:42a
7:58a 8:01a 8:04a 8:12a
8:28a 8:31a 8:34a 8:42a
8:58a 9:01a 9:04a 9:12a
9:28a 9:31a 9:34a 9:42a
9:58a 10:01a 10:04a 10:12a
10:28a 10:31a 10:34a 10:42a
11:28a 11:31a 11:34a 11:42a
12:28p 12:31p 12:34p 12:42p
1:28p 1:31p 1:34p 1:42p
2:28p 2:31p 2:34p 2:42p
3:28p 3:31p 3:34p 3:42p
3:58p 4:01p 4:04p 4:12p
4:28p 4:31p 4:34p 4:42p
4:58p 5:01p 5:04p 5:12p
5:28p 5:31p 5:34p 5:42p
6:58p 6:01p 6:04p 6:12p
6:28p 6:31p 6:34p 6:42p
6:58p 7:01p 7:04p 7:12p
7:58p 8:01p 8:04p 8:12p
8:58p 9:01p 9:04p 9:12p
9:58p 10:01p 10:04p 10:12p
10:58p 11:01p 11:04p 11:12p

7th St

Pauline Bv

Pioneer

Madison St

Pioneer HS
Park-&-Ride

High School

Main St

William St

To Blake

Transit Center

Fourth Av
Fifth Av

Michigan
Stadium

Transit
Center

State St

ScioRidge & Liberty & = Liberty & ~ Dlake
Suglry Maeple Segth Center
7:58a 8:01a 8:04a 8:12a
8:58a 9:01a 9:04a 9:12a
9:58a 10:01a 10:04a 10:12a
10:58a 11:01a 11:04a 11:12a
11:58a 12:01p 12:04p 12:12p
12:58p 1:01p 1:04p 1:12p
1:58p 2:01p 2:04p 2:12p
2:58p 3:01p 3:04p 3:12p
3:58p 4:01p 4:04p 4:12p
4:58p 5:01p 5:04p 5:12p
5:58p 6:01p 6:04p 6:12p
6:58p 7:01p 7:04p 7:12p
7:58p 8:01p 8:04p 8:12p
8:58p 9:01p 9:04p 9:12p

9:58i 10:015 10:04i 10:12i

8:58a 9:01a 9:04a 9:12a

9:58a 10:01a 10:04a 10:12a
10:58a 11:01a 11:04a 11:12a
11:58a 12:01p 12:04p 12:12p
12:58p 1:01p 1:04p 1:12p
1:58p 2:01p 2:04p 2:12p
2:58p 3:01p 3:04p 3:12p
3:58p 4:01p 4:04p 4:12p
4:58p 5:01p 5:04p 5:12p
5:58p 6:01p 6:04p 6:12p

To Scio Ridge

Scio Ridge Rd

Scio Church Rd

Scio Church

Arbor
Farms

Maple Rd

X
\,'\‘oe‘w °

CVS/GFS

U} Pauline Bv

Covington Dr

Pittsfield Branch Library

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

Blake Pioneer | Scio Church | . .
Transit | High School & ch%(F;Lduge &
Cger Park-éRide Covington ery
6:45a 6:51a 6:54a 6:58a
7:15a 7:21a 7:24a 7:28a
7:45a 7:51a 7:54a 7:58a
8:15a 8:21a 8:24a 8:28a
8:45a 8:51a 8:54a 8:58a
9:15a 9:21a 9:24a 9:28a
9:45a 9:51a 9:54a 9:58a
10:15a 10:21a 10:24a 10:28a
11:15a 11:21a 11:24a 11:28a
12:15p 12:21p 12:24p 12:28p
1:15p 1:21p 1:24p 1:28p
2:15p 2:21p 2:24p 2:28p
3:15p 3:21p 3:24p 3:28p
3:45p 3:51p 3:54p 3:58p
4:15p 4:21p 4:24p 4:28p
4:45p 4:51p 4:54p 4:58p
5:15p 5:21p 5:24p 5:28p
5:45p 5:51p 5:54p 5:58p
6:15p 6:21p 6:24p 6:28p
6:45p 6:51p 6:54p 6:58p
7:45p 7:51p 7:54p 7:58p
8:45p 8:51p 8:54p 8:58p
9:45p 9:51p 9:54p 9:58p
10:45p 10:51p 10:54p 10:58p

Pioneer
High School

<

7th St

William St ‘

Madison St

}

Pioneer HS
Park-&-Ride

City Hall

Fourth Av
Fifth Av

Michigan
Stadium

Main St

Blake
Transit
Center

Traveling in the
opposite direction?

See Route 29

State St

Blake Pioneer | Scio Church | . .
Transit | High School & chc:lggiuge &
Cger Park-éRide Covington Gry
7:45a 7:51a 7:54a 7:58a
8:45a 8:51a 8:54a 8:58a
9:45a 9:51a 9:54a 9:58a
10:45a 10:51a 10:54a 10:58a
11:45a 11:51a 11:54a 11:58a
12:45p 12:51p 12:54p 12:58p
1:45p 1:51p 1:54p 1:58p
2:45p 2:51p 2:54p 2:58p
3:45p 3:51p 3:54p 3:58p
4:45p 4:51p 4:54p 4:58p
5:45p 5:51p 5:54p 5:58p
6:45p 6:51p 6:54p 6:58p
7:45p 7:51p 7:54p 7:58p
8:45p 8:51p 8:54p 8:58p

9:45i 9:515 9:54i 9:58i

8:45a 8:51a 8:54a 8:58a

9:45a 9:51a 9:54a 9:58a

10:45a 10:51a 10:54a 10:58a
11:45a 11:51a 11:54a 11:58a
12:45p 12:51p 12:54p 12:58p
1:45p 1:51p 1:54p 1:58p
2:45p 2:51p 2:54p 2:58p
3:45p 3:51p 3:54p 3:58p
4:45p 4:51p 4:54p 4:58p
5:45p 5:51p 5:54p 5:58p
6:45p 6:51p 6:54p 6:58p




27 W. Stadium-0ak VaIIey To Blake To Meijer / W. Stadium-0ak Va"ey
Transit Center (AA-Saline)
N MONDAY-FRIDAY ) MONDAY-FRIDAY
Huron st City Hall Meijer . : Blake Huron st City Hall Blake . : Meijer
@ (Anr] Arbor &PSatlall(;?l?m &Msaé?,ﬁﬁ?h Transit @ Transit Madison Paullr_ie (Ann /irbor
vy St Ef Blake - Saline Rd) Center “ Center &Seventh = &Stadium = Yo .l 'p d)
= Transit O0—Oo—0—0 - 06—
@ . . . .
g Madicon St enter 6:06a 6:17a 6:21a 6:27a S Madicon St Center 6:15a 6:19a 6:25a 6:36a
% 2 6:36a 6:47a 6:51a 6:57a °c;é 2 6:45a 6:49a 6:55a 7:06a
z 2 . £ 7:06a 7:17a 7:21a 7:27a < > o 7:15a 7:19a 7:25a 7:36a
s bauiin By g 3 7536a 7547a 7551 a 7557a E_ _ 2 i 7:45a 7:49a 7:55a 8:06a
g (S 8:06a 8:17a 8:21a 8:27a g Pauline Bv S 8:15a 8:19a 8:25a 8:36a
Michigan 8:36a 8:47a 8:51a 8:57a % Mienioan 8:45a 8:49a 8:55a 9:06a
Stadium 9:06a 9:17a 9:21a 9:27a Stadium 9:15a 9:19a 9:25a 9:36a
(&\\«;4 Higli'\ogcer?gol 9:36a 9:47a 9:51a 9:57a & Pioneer 9:45a 9:49a 9:55a 10:06a
<« 10:06a 10:17a 10:21a 10:27a & ° High School 10:15a 10:19a 10:25a 10:36a
& 10:36a 10:47a 10:51a 10:57a 5 10:45a 10:49a 10:55a 11:06a
. £ % 11:06a 11:17a 11:21a 11:27a in% ) 11:15a 11:19a 11:25a 11:36a
Seio Church Rd = 5 11:36a 11:47a 11:51a 11:57a Scio Church Rd = 8 11:45a 11:49a 11:55a 12:06p
Braprlgﬁiféfary 12:06p 12:17p 12:21p 12:27p Braprzzﬁ'?_%?ary ® 12:15p 12:19p 12:25p 12:36p
- 12:36p 12:47p 12:51p 12:57p 12:45p 12:49p 12:55p 1:06p
%, \ 1:06p 1:17p 1:21p 1:27p 1:15p 1:19p 1:25p 1:36p
o, e,,g 1:36p 1:47p 1:51p 1:57p 1:45p 1:49p 1:55p 2:06p
gﬁﬁg&lhegy Cranbrook Village 2:06p 2:17p 2:21p 2:27p Oak Valley Cranbrook Village 2:15p 2:19p 2:25p 2:36p
Center / /Whole Food§ 2536p 2547p 2351p 2:57p Sg:nptrélrn/g Whole Foods 2:45p 2:49p 2:55p 3:06p
Waters Rd Target Etsenhowef Pk :'ggp g'l;p ;';:p ::gzp Waters Rd Target Eisenhower Pk 3:15p 3:19p 3:25p 3:36p
- :36p :47p :51p :57p aters 3:45p 3:49 3:55 4:06
B d " P 22p :06p
. L 4:06p  4:17p  4:21p  4:27p Brianwood 4:15p  4:19p 4:25p 4:36p
¥ Vo Meijer 4:36p 4:47p 4:51p 4:57p (°°;, - 4:45p 4:49p 4:55p 5:06p
S %%, 04 5:06p 5:17p 5:21p 5:27p D m 5:15p 5:19p 5:25p 5:36p
Y%, 5:36p 5:47p 5:51p 5:57p v %, 5:45p 5:49p 5:55p 6:06p
) " " : .

% 6:06p 6:17p 6:21p 6:27p X 6:15p 6:19p 6:25p 6:36p
6:36p 6:47p 6:51p 6:57p 6:45p 6:49p 6:55p 7:06p
7:06p 7:17p 7:21p 7:27p 7:45p 7:49p 7:55p 8:06p
8:06p 8:17p 8:21p 8:27p 8:45p 8:49p 8:55p 9:06p
9:96p 9:17p 9:21p 9:27p 9:45p 9:49p 9:55p 10:06p
10:06p 10:17p 10:21p 10:27p 10:45p 10:49p 10:55p 11:06p

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Meijer Pauli Madi Blake Blake Meijer
(Ann Arbor auline adison Transit - Madison Pauline J
- Saline Rd) & Sta6d|um & Sgnth Center E?:t(selt & Sgnth & Staedium Epgg“:érgg;
9:96a 9:.1 7a 9:.21 a 9:.27a 8:45a 8:49a 8:55a 9:06a
10:06a 10:17a 10:21a 10:278 9:45a 9:49a 9:55a 10:06a
1 1..06a 11_.17a 11-.21a 11_-278 10:45a 10:49a 10:55a 11:06a
12_.06p 12_-17p 12_-21p 12_-27p 11:45a 11:49a 11:55a 12:06p
1:06p 1:17p 1:21p 1:27p 12:45p 12:49p 12:55p 1:06p
2:06p 2:17p 2:21p 2:27p 1:45p 1:49p 1:55p 2:06p
3506p 351 7p 35219 35279 2:45p 2:49p 2:55p 3:06p
4:06p 4:17p 4:21p 4:27p 3:45p 3:49p 3:55p 4:06p
5:06p 5:17p 5:21p 5:27p 4:45p 4:49p 4:55p 5:06p
6:06p 6:17p 6:21p 6:27p 5:45p 5:49p 5:55p 6:06p
7:06p 7:17p 7:21p 7:27p 6:45p 6:49p 6:55p 7:06p
. v S.ATURDAY O.NLY v . V SATURDAY ONLY V¥
8:06p 8:17p 8:21p 8:27p 7:45p 7:49p 7:55p 8:06p
9:06p 9:17p 9:21p 9:27p 8:45p 8:49p 8:55p 9:06p
10:06p 10:17p 10:21p 10:27p 9:45p 9:49p 9:55p 10:06p
11:06p 11:17p 11:21p 11:27p 10:45p 10:49p 10:55p 11:06p




29 Liberty To Blake To Scio Ridge Liberty

Transit Center

City Hall Blake City Hall
Transit Transit
Center @ Center

1st St

Scio Ridge Rd

St X . -
\"\‘oeYW William St Lioe’ William St 2
<
2 . | E
Madison St Madison St 5
o CVS/GFS s < CVS/GFS 0
2 Arbor % : “‘£— Arbor 5
Do: je] Farms £ % w 5e] Farms £
‘5 o ™~ 5 o N~
(¢]
n 9 L i)
a U Pauline Bv t 3 & Pauline Bv
> %, Michigan > %, Michigan
7 . 7, .
% Pioneer HS Stadium w % Pioneer HS Stadium
S © Park-&-Ride %, ~ © Park-&-Ride
o G @)
J/& [ % 7
L 5 Pioneer ﬂ L 5 Pioneer ﬂ
5 High School < 5 High School
£ - % £ &
S ) <, S
o] c (0% 8 <
O G - o) Y -
— s %) “ = %)
o) [0)
Scio Church Rd g Scio Church Rd g
Pittsfield Branch Library Pittsfield Branch Library

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

Scio Ridge & Sdo (gmrch Hi;ﬁ)gsﬁgol T?‘!;ksei!t Scio Ridge & Sdo g\urch Higfggﬁgol T?Lankseit T?Lanks?t Liberty & Liberty & Scio Ridge & TELanksGi‘lt Liberty & Liberty & Scio Ridge &
Sugry Covinegton ParkéRide Center Sugry Covinegton Parkb&-Ride Ce&ter Cger Segth Maeple Sugry Cger Segth Maeple Sugry
6:26a 6:30a 6:33a 6:42a 8:26a 8:30a 8:33a 8:42a 6:45a 6:49a 6:53a 6:56a 8:15a 8:19a 8:23a 8:26a
6:56a 7:00a 7:03a 7:12a 9:26a 9:30a 9:33a 9:42a 7:15a 7:19a 7:23a 7:26a 9:15a 9:19a 9:23a 9:26a
7:26a 7:30a 7:33a 7:42a 10:26a 10:30a 10:33a 10:42a 7:45a 7:49a 7:53a 7:56a 10:15a 10:19a 10:23a 10:26a
7:56a 8:00a 8:03a 8:12a 11:26a 11:30a 11:33a 11:42a 8:15a 8:19a 8:23a 8:26a 11:15a 11:19a 11:23a 11:26a
8:26a 8:30a 8:33a 8:42a 12:26p 12:30p 12:33p 12:42p 8:45a 8:49a 8:53a 8:56a 12:15p 12:19p 12:23p 12:26p
8:56a 9:00a 9:03a 9:12a 1:26p 1:30p 1:33p 1:42p 9:15a 9:19a 9:23a 9:26a 1:15p 1:19p 1:23p 1:26p
9:26a 9:30a 9:33a 9:42a 2:26p 2:30p 2:33p 2:42p 9:45a 9:49a 9:53a 9:56a 2:15p 2:19p 2:23p 2:26p
9:56a 10:00a 10:03a 10:12a 3:26p 3:30p 3:33p 3:42p 10:15a 10:19a 10:23a 10:26a 3:15p 3:19p 3:23p 3:26p
10:26a 10:30a 10:33a 10:42a 4:26p 4:30p 4:33p 4:42p 10:45a 10:49a 10:53a 10:56a 4:15p 4:19p 4:23p 4:26p
10:56a 11:00a 11:03a 11:12a 5:26p 5:30p 5:33p 5:42p 11:45a 11:49a 11:53a 11:56a 5:15p 5:19p 5:23p 5:26p
11:56a 12:00p 12:03p 12:12p 6:26p 6:30p 6:33p 6:42p 12:45p 12:49p 12:53p 12:56p 6:15p 6:19p 6:23p 6:26p
12:56p 1:00p 1:03p 1:12p 7:26p 7:30p 7:33p 7:42p 1:45p 1:49p 1:53p 1:56p 7:15p 7:19p 7:23p 7:26p
1:56p 2:00p 2:03p 2:12p 8:26p 8:30p 8:33p 8:42p 2:45p 2:49p 2:53p 2:56p 8:15p 8:19p 8:23p 8:26p
2:56p 3:00p 3:03p 3:12p 9:26p 9:30p 9:33p 9:42p 3:45p 3:49p 3:53p 3:56p 9:15p 9:19p 9:23p 9:26p
3:56p 4:00p 4:03p 4:12p 10:26p 10:30p 10:33p 10:42p 4:15p 4:19p 4:23p 4:26p 10:15p 10:19p 10:23p 10:26p

4:26p 4:30p 4:33p 4:42p 4:45p 4:49p 4:53p 4:46p
4:56p 5:00p 5:03p 5:12p 5:15p 5:19p 5:23p 5:26p
5:26p 5:30p 5:33p 5:42p H 5:45p 5:49p 5:53p 5:56p H
5:56p 6:00p 6:03p 6:12p No weekday Eve|:||ng 6:15p 6:19p 6:23p 6:26p No Weekday EVEI.'III"Ig
6:26p  6:30p  6:33p  6:42p or Sunday Service or Sunday Service
Traveling in the Traveling in the
opposite direction? opposite direction?

See Route 26 See Route 26




64 Geddes-E. Stadium
b

) UM Central
Madison St Campus Transit
Center
Hill St
4 A
Pauline Bv %6 %
) O
Michigan /)‘9@, %
Pioneer Stadium <
High
School
3
. &
P Il 040*‘0«
Pioneer HS g ) S
Park-&-Ride o % edf,
O
&S} )
&
&
(7]
5
5
=

Most Trips Connect to Route 63 at the
Central Campus Transit Center. Remain on
the bus to reach the UM Medical Campus

To Pioneer High
School Park & Ride

MONDAY-FRIDAY

To Central Campus
Transit Center

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Pioneer HS Stadium Medford Geddes & Central Central Geddes & Medford Stadium Pioneer HS
Park-&- & Packard & Arlington Campus Campus A\ lington & & Packard Park-&-
Ride Manchester 9 Transit Ctr . | Transit Ctr 9 Manchester Ride

O0—0—60—0—6 6-0—-0-6—0
6:30a 6:35a 6:40a 6:46a 6:51a* 7:06a* 7:11a 7:17a 7:23a 7:27a
7:00a 7:05a 7:10a 7:16a 7:21a 7:36a 7:41a 7:47a 7:53a 7:57a
7:30a 7:35a 7:40a 7:46a 7:51a 8:06a 8:11a 8:17a 8:23a 8:27a
8:00a 8:05a 8:10a 8:16a 8:21a 8:36a 8:41a 8:47a 8:53a 8:57a
8:30a 8:35a 8:40a 8:46a 8:51a 9:06a 9:11a 9:17a 9:23a 9:27a
3:30p 3:35p 3:40p @ 3:46p 3:51p 4:06p 4:11p 4:17p 4:23p 4:27p
4:00p 4:05p 4:10p 4:16p 4:21p 4:36p 4:41p 4:47p 4:53p 4:57p
4:30p 4:35p 4:40p 4:46p 4:51p 5:06p 5:11p 5:17p 5:23p 5:27p
5:00p @5:05p @ 5:10p 5:16p @ 5:21p 5:36p 5:41p @ 5:47p @5:53p 5:57p
5:30p @ 5:35p @ 5:40p | 5:46p @ 5:51p 6:06p @ 6:11p 6:17p | 6:23p = 6:27p
6:00p  6:05p 6:10p @ 6:16p @ 6:21p

*Trip does NOT connect to Route 63
No Saturday or Sunday Service




